75
1.4
D
at
e
of
 is
su

r
20
22
Add items to your watchlist!
SRT-Series for industry quantities
TYPE
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Bundle
Ø max. Material Colour
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
SRT1807 7.0 180.0 45.0 57 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-07189
SRT2607 7.0 260.0 70.0 57 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-07269
SRT26011 11.0 260.0 65.0 123 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-11269
SRT34011 11.0 340.0 90.0 123 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-11349
SRT58028 28.0 580.0 150.0 360 TPU Black (BK) 10 pcs. 115-28589
SRT88028 28.0 880.0 240.0 360 TPU Black (BK) 180 pcs. 115-28889
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Cable Ties and Fixings
Cable ties, releasable
The soft, flexible material makes these ties particulary suitable for use